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3 MONACOR

TR-525

PRODUCTINFOS

100 V toroidal audio transformer

Top-quality version with a perfect frequency response and extra low THD
Flat design

Sealed

Power rating: 5 W

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TR-525

Power rating
Primary
Secondary
Frequency range
Dimensions

Weight

5w

2.5/5W

4Q

80-18,000 Hz
@50 mm x 20 mm
155¢g
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